ATC #01046232 FORM NO. 1655 - DEED - PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE (Individual or Corporation).

NA

40337

PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE'S DEED

JIL -1

P2:48 Vol<u>m97</u>Page

THIS	IND	ENTURE	Made	this	

June ... day of . between DAVID WILLIAM BUCKALEW the duly appointed, qualified and acting personal representative of the estate of ... HOWARD_DENNISON

26th

....., deceased, hereinafter called the first party, and DAVID S. FLINN, a single man

hereinafter called the second party; WITNESSETH:

For value received and the consideration hereinafter stated, the receipt whereof hereby is acknowledged, the first party has granted, bargained, sold and conveyed, and by these presents does grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the second party and second party's heirs, successors-in-intorest and assigns all the estate, right and interest of the deceased at the time of decedent's death, and all the right, title and interest that the estate of the deceased by operation of the law or otherwise may have thereafter acquired in that certain real property situated in the County

The W 1/2 of Lot 674, Block 107, MILLS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

CODE 1 MAP 3809-33DB TL 2000

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns forever.

• However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the consideration finding to which a the whole consideration (indicate which).0

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the first party has executed this instrument; if first party is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors.

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR	IBED IN THIS X	OZum Z
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON AND RE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPPROPRIATE CITY	GULATIONS. DAVID WILL	IAM BUCKALEW
PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DET LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS ORS 30.930.	DEFINED IN	Personal Representative f HOWARD DENNISON Deceased.
NOTE—The sentence between the symbols $^{ m O}$, if not applicable,	should be deleted. See ORS 93.1	230.,
STATE OF OREGON, C	County of	leson)ss of
This instrument we by	es acknewled (ed before :	
This instrument w. byDAVID WILLIAM B asPERSONAL REPRES	as acknowledged before : UCKALEW	me on JUNE 26-00, 19.97,
OFFICIAL SEATER OF HI LOIS L. STEVENS NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO, 087368 MY COMMISSION 'EXPIRES SEPT. 23, 2000	OWABD_DENNISON	Notary Public for Oregon nexpires 9-23-00
Gronter's Nome and Address		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klawath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the lstday of
Grenitoo's Name and Address Alter recording reform to (Name, Address, Zip): Day id S. Flinn 2142 Das row Atle Klamath Falls, DR. 9.7/201 Until populated offerwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	Space Reserved For Recorder's Use	2148 o'clock .P.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No
As above	Fee: \$30.00	Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk Name By Ktillin Kass' Deputy